Ash City Ladies' Microfleece Unlined Jacket

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Ow98409-OW150

100% polyester anti-pill microfleece, 6.3
0z./yd2/215 gsm.Coverstitch detailing on collar
and sleeves,Stretch binding finish at
cuffs,Adjustable shockcord at hem,Shaped side
panels.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Black, Lake Blue,
Midnight Navy Blue, Celery,Crimson,Frost
Gray,Powder Pink

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available



Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qua 24 36
ntity

Coston P $111.04 $107.5

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
24 - 35 $45.32
36-71 $49.22
72 -149 $51.66
150 - 299 $59.98
300+ $81.59

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
24 - 35 Free
36-71 Free
72 - 149 Free
150 - 299 Free
300+ Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Default

12

$104.19

7 Days
$57.75
$71.15
$77.36
$85.02

$117.39

150 300

$101.08 $94.89

5 Days
$70.80
$84.36
$97.40
$107.09

$139.20

3 Days
$84.36
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20

$149.99
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