

Ash City Ladies' Microfleece Unlined Jacket



Product #	OW98409-OW150
Features	100% polyester anti-pill microfleece, 6.3 oz./yd2/215 gsm.Coverstitch detailing on collar and sleeves,Stretch binding finish at cuffs,Adjustable shockcord at hem,Shaped side panels.
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Black, Lake Blue, Midnight Navy Blue, Celery, Crimson, Frost Gray, Powder Pink
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	Sizes Available

Imprint Area	Default
mpm. 7 troa	Dordan

Product Price

Cost/Qua ntity	24	36	72	150	300
Cost on P	\$111.04	\$107.5	\$104.19	\$101.08	\$94.89

Prod	luction	Time	Charges
1 100	IUCLIOII	111110	Onal Ges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
24 - 35	\$45.32	\$57.75	\$70.80
36 - 71	\$49.22	\$71.15	\$84.36
72 - 149	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
150 - 299	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
300+	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
24 - 35	Free	\$84.36
36 - 71	Free	\$97.40
72 - 149	Free	\$107.09
150 - 299	Free	\$139.20
300+	Free	\$149.99

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET